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
control, water softner, corner lol 
M x 190 and many other features. 
Drive by 1502 W. 213th tt. and sae 
for yourself, than call.

MAY L. ARANT 
Realtor

TE 4-5226 

_PL3-42M __
TODAY'SliiEST

j-bedroom end rumpus room on 
large SO* ISO foot level R-3 tot. 
 asy t* add Income units. Bxcei- 
lent rental are*. Try $14*5 down.

*PAULH. HILL*
Realtor

23252 ROBERT ROAD 
FR 8-5238

THIS WONT LAST!
R-3 estate slie property of 1 acre 
with 3 bedroom home, completely 
redecorated. Patio, double garage 
and extra unit for caretaker or 
Income. Located In Lomlta south 
of Pacific Const Hwy. Parmlssable 
to keep horses here. 
FULL PRICK ONLY WS.OOO 

' i Down ar Submit

Roy Shaw, Realtor
24017 Narbonne Ave. 

Lomita DA 5-1011
EVES. 

DA 6-5621 or FA 8-8452

Exceptionally Gracious

This spacious 3 bedroom 
2 bath house with built-in 
oven & range in the kit­ 
chen, birch cabinets, hard­ 
wood floors, central heat­ 
ing, plank beam veiling, 
patio with 15 ft. sliding 
glass patio door, 2 car ga- 
ragt. Only $750 down.

TE 5-6057 MA 7-9853

FR 6-04/7 DA 4-4995

LEGAL PER ON 3-YEAR
2ND LOANS IS U%

Our Fee Only 5%
On Qualified residential properties. 
Pree commitments on unit, com­ 
mercial and vacant property. 3 to 
S-year loans.

BOOTH INVISTMiNT CO. 
PR MS13 PA M441

1,1 K» MAOlCt Tha.fa no*
oriiuire  if»Hf'»<1 Ada work 

PA

HIGH ON A HILL
3 bedroom stucco, extra large 1- 
car garage, near South High. Larga 
lot, complete furnished kitchen In­ 
cluded. Lots of trees and shrubs, 
grape arbor. $2000 down will 
handle.

* PAUL H. HILL * 
Realtor

4509 W. Torrance Blvd. 
FR 6-3555 FR 6-6511

Homes For Sale 86 Homes For Sale 86

Victoria Knolls
Lovely 3-bedroom home in desirable hill area. Hardwood 
floors, wall-to-wall carpeting, fireplace, service porch, 
dining room and immaculate throughout. Tastefully land­ 
scaped yard,,block wall and large detached double gar­ 
age. $2t)00 down or make offer.

3 Bedrooms-
$14,900 FULL PRICE

Here's a real buy. Imamculote, spacious apd priced for 
a quick sale. Just $1500 down. Fenced and nicely land­ 
scaped yard. Attached garage.

4 Bedrooms and Den
Near schools and new Del Amo Shopping Center. Just 
$17,500 full price for this exceptional home. Newly re­ 
decorated, fenced and landscaped yard. $1750 down.

$1195 Down
Nice 3-bedroom, 2-bath home with hardwood floors, 
open kitchen with breakfast bar, rear living room, knotty 
pine cbinets, wardrobe closets and other modern fea­ 
tures. Large attached double garage. In lovely area near 
schools and shopping. 4% loan fo vets or non-vets. Out- 

' of-state credit OK. Immediate possession if desired.

$995 Down
Large 3-bedroom home. Spacious kitchen and cleans as 
a whistle throughout. Patio and fenced and landscaped 
yard. Attached garage. Just $12,995 full price. Near 
schools and new shopping center.

FHA and S.I. Financing
No Qualifying on Most 

Out of State Credit O.K.

READY REALTY
22601 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2204
TORRANCE PROPERTIES

J BE DOOM. Be sure to see this beautiful 3 bedroom with 1%4 bath home 

In Ellen wood area. Many extras. Water softener, newly decorated, beau­ 

tifully landscaped. Prlca $20,9*0. Will arrange terms.

MODERN Styled. North Torrance 4 bedrooms. Completely carpeted, bullt- 

Ins, beautiful landscaping. Only $22,500.

SOUTHWEST PARK. Immediate possession 3 bedroom, hardwood floors, 

2-car garage1 . Priced to sell! Submit on down payment and assume O.I. 
loan.

LOMITA INCOME PROPERTY
THESE FEATURES -
•ft 1 Good monthly Income
•ft 2  Close to schools, shopping and churches
•ft 3 Cool and smog free
ft 4 Llvt In one and let the other pay for your home 

Only $14,500 with $3500 Down

4* Ft. Paramount House Trailer, $500 down and balance easily financed.

ROY SHAW REAL ESTATE
JSSt TORRANCE BLVD. 

Next Door East of Torrance Poet Office Annex

FR 6-3426 EVE. FR 5-4534
BARGAIN HOMES

$500 DOWN
New 3-Bedroom

2 Baths
Hardwood floors, built In range 
and oven disposal. Intercom, shake 
roo!. n.ifi'i.fll cnbi'i^'s, sliding rlnss 
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